Check Date
4/12/2023
4/12/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023

4/12/2023
4/17/2023
4/12/2023
4/17/2023
4/12/2023
4/12/2023
4/12/2023

4/12/2023
4/12/2023
4/17/2023
4/12/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/12/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/12/2023
4/17/2023

4/12/2023
4/17/2023
4/12/2023

4/12/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/12/2023
4/12/2023
4/17/2023
4/12/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/12/2023
4/12/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023

Vendor Name

15 LIGHTYEARS, INC.

AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.
AT&T

AT&T

AVANT ENGINEERING GROUP

AYRES ASSOCIATES INC.

BENTLEY GROUP, INC., FKA BENTLEY ARCHT
& ENG

CANON FINANCAL SERVICES

CDM SMITH, INC.

CHAVEZ'S LAWN SERVICE

CHAVEZ'S LAWN SERVICE

CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR

CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR
CONFERENCE OF MINORITY,
TRANSPORTATION OFFICIALS
CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
CROWN INFORMATION MANAGEMENT
DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DURA-STRESS, INC

DURA-STRESS, INC

FEDERAL EXPRESS

FLORIDA CITRUS SPORTS EVENTS,, INC.
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF, FINANCIAL
SERVICES

GOVCONNECTION, INC.

GRAINGER, INC.

HARTFORD LIFE AND ACCIDENT, INSURANCE

COMPANY

KAPSCH TRAFFICCOM USA, INC
KIMLEY-HORN & ASSOCIATES INC.
KISINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES
KPMG LLP

KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.

LAW ENFORCEMENT SYSTEMS, LLC
LOUIS BERGER HAWTHORNE
LOUIS BERGER HAWTHORNE
MEHTA AND ASSOCIATES

METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.
ORLANDO SENTINEL

ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION
OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC

OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC

PARSONS TRANSPORTATION GROUP,, INC.
PROTEAN DESIGN GROUP, INC.

Amount Bank Code

$69,411.17 disb
$114,589.75|disb
$4,270.27|disb
$4,905.80|disb
$53,441.76 | disb
$11,931.71|disb
$82,980.12 | disb

$49.03|disb
$321,471.19|disb
$3,450.00/|disb
$1,250.00|disb
$7,775.00|disb
$5,860.00/disb
$5,000.00/|disb

$483.05) disb
$304.26/|disb
$467.50| disb
$419.48|disb
$33,335.51 | disb
$10,173.83|disb
$4,315.91|disb
$2,637.90|disb
$613.56|disb
$10,817.40|disb
$10,824.00) disb
$1,800.68|disb
$45,000.00/ disb
$3,562.78|disb

$212.05 disb
$93.78|disb
$12,305.42|disb

$108,949.60|disb
$41,872.10|disb
$226,535.50|disb
$400,717.00|disb
$95,618.00|disb
$68,713.00 disb
$465,733.36/disb
$202,061.04/disb
$282,628.07|disb
$171,115.58|disb
$894.85|disb
$68,492.27 disb
$6,018.33|disb
$6,236.25|disb
$64,981.52|disb
$65,157.68 | disb



4/17/2023
4/17/2023

4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/12/2023

4/12/2023

4/12/2023
4/12/2023
4/17/2023
4/12/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023

4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/12/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/12/2023
4/12/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023

RANGER CONSTRUCTION, INDUSTRIES, INC.
RANGER CONSTRUCTION, INDUSTRIES, INC.

READYREFRESH BY NESTLE

REYNOLDS, SMITH & HILLS, INC.
RUMMEL, KLEPPER & KAHL, LLP, D/B/A
RK&K

RUMMEL, KLEPPER & KAHL, LLP, D/B/A
RK&K

SEMINOLE PRECAST, LLC.

SHIMMICK CONSTRUCTION CO, INC
SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP

SICE INC

SMARSH

TAMPA STEEL ERECTING COMPANY
TEMPUS TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

THE BALMORAL GROUP, LLC

THE BALMORAL GROUP, LLC

THE BALMORAL GROUP, LLC

THE PITNEY BOWES BANK, INC, RESERVE
ACCOUNT

THE REINFORCED EARTH CO

THE REINFORCED EARTH CO

THE SPIVEY GROUP, INC.

THORN RUN PARTNERS, LLC

TLP ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS,, INC
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, LLC
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC
TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY
WASTE MANAGEMENT INC., OF FLORIDA
WBQ DESIGN & ENGINEERING, INC.

$933,556.83|disb
$746,308.56disb
$125.97|disb
$19,576.70|disb
$169,246.59|disb
$10,365.90|disb

$93,679.72|disb

$1,564,602.29|disb

$2,850.00|disb
$65,420.92 disb
$632.14/|disb
$616,921.64/disb
$470.43|disb
$153,603.91/disb
$11,455.03|disb
$720.68|disb
$10,000.00|disb

$80,434.47|disb
$30,403.41|disb
$26,906.25|disb
$4,100.00/|disb
$793,937.70|disb
$90,744.00|disb
$1,516.73|disb
$269,338.98|disb
$2,265.23|disb
$97,711.49|disb



	Checklist for Website Week Endi

