Check Date	Vendor Name	Amount	Bank Code
4/12/2023	15 LIGHTYEARS, INC.	\$69,411.17	disb
4/12/2023	AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.	\$114,589.75	disb
4/17/2023	AT&T	\$4,270.27	disb
4/17/2023	AT&T	\$4,905.80	
4/17/2023	AVANT ENGINEERING GROUP	\$53,441.76	
4/17/2023	AYRES ASSOCIATES INC.	\$11,931.71	
4/17/2023	BENTLEY GROUP, INC., FKA BENTLEY ARCHT	\$82,980.12	
	& ENG		
4/12/2023	CANON FINANCAL SERVICES	\$49.03	disb
4/17/2023	CDM SMITH, INC.	\$321,471.19	
4/12/2023	CHAVEZ'S LAWN SERVICE	\$3,450.00	
4/17/2023	CHAVEZ'S LAWN SERVICE	\$1,250.00	
4/12/2023	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$7,775.00	
4/12/2023	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$5,860.00	
4/12/2023	CONFERENCE OF MINORITY,	\$5,000.00	
, ,	TRANSPORTATION OFFICIALS	, -,	
4/12/2023	CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	\$483.05	disb
4/12/2023	CROWN INFORMATION MANAGEMENT	\$304.26	
4/17/2023	DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	\$467.50	
4/12/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$419.48	
4/17/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$33,335.51	
4/17/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$10,173.83	
4/17/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$4,315.91	
4/17/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$2,637.90	
4/17/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$613.56	
4/12/2023	DURA-STRESS, INC	\$10,817.40	
4/17/2023	DURA-STRESS, INC	\$10,824.00	
4/17/2023	FEDERAL EXPRESS	\$1,800.68	
4/12/2023	FLORIDA CITRUS SPORTS EVENTS,, INC.	\$45,000.00	
4/17/2023	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF, FINANCIAL	\$3,562.78	
1, 1, 1, 2020	SERVICES	<i>\$0,002.10</i>	
4/12/2023	GOVCONNECTION, INC.	\$212.05	dish
4/17/2023	GRAINGER, INC.	\$93.78	
4/12/2023	HARTFORD LIFE AND ACCIDENT, INSURANCE	\$12,305.42	
4, 12, 2023	COMPANY	<i><b>Q12,303</b>.42</i>	
4/12/2023	KAPSCH TRAFFICCOM USA, INC	\$108,949.60	dish
4/17/2023	KIMLEY-HORN & ASSOCIATES INC.	\$41,872.10	
4/17/2023	KISINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES	\$226,535.50	
4/17/2023	KPMG LLP	\$400,717.00	
4/17/2023	KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.	\$95,618.00	
4/17/2023	LAW ENFORCEMENT SYSTEMS, LLC	\$68,713.00	
4/12/2023	LOUIS BERGER HAWTHORNE	\$465,733.36	
4/12/2023	LOUIS BERGER HAWTHORNE	\$202,061.04	
4/17/2023	MEHTA AND ASSOCIATES	\$282,628.07	
4/12/2023	METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.	\$171,115.58	
4/17/2023	ORLANDO SENTINEL	\$894.85	
4/17/2023	ORLANDO SENTINEL	\$68,492.27	
4/12/2023	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$6,018.33	
4/12/2023	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$6,236.25	
4/12/2023	PARSONS TRANSPORTATION GROUP,, INC.	\$64,981.52	
4/1/2023	TANJONG TRANSFORTATION GROUP,, INC.	204,201.3Z	disb

4/17/2023	RANGER CONSTRUCTION, INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$933,556.83	disb
4/17/2023	RANGER CONSTRUCTION, INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$746,308.56	disb
4/17/2023	READYREFRESH BY NESTLE	\$125.97	disb
4/17/2023	REYNOLDS, SMITH & HILLS, INC.	\$19,576.70	disb
4/12/2023	RUMMEL, KLEPPER & KAHL, LLP, D/B/A RK&K	\$169,246.59	disb
4/12/2023	RUMMEL, KLEPPER & KAHL, LLP, D/B/A RK&K	\$10,365.90	disb
4/12/2023	SEMINOLE PRECAST, LLC.	\$93,679.72	disb
4/12/2023	SHIMMICK CONSTRUCTION CO, INC	\$1,564,602.29	disb
4/17/2023	SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP	\$2,850.00	disb
4/12/2023	SICE INC	\$65,420.92	disb
4/17/2023	SMARSH	\$632.14	disb
4/17/2023	TAMPA STEEL ERECTING COMPANY	\$616,921.64	disb
4/17/2023	TEMPUS TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	\$470.43	disb
4/17/2023	THE BALMORAL GROUP, LLC	\$153,603.91	disb
4/17/2023	THE BALMORAL GROUP, LLC	\$11,455.03	disb
4/17/2023	THE BALMORAL GROUP, LLC	\$720.68	disb
4/17/2023	THE PITNEY BOWES BANK, INC, RESERVE	\$10,000.00	disb
4/17/2023	THE REINFORCED EARTH CO	\$80,434.47	disb
4/17/2023	THE REINFORCED EARTH CO	\$30,403.41	disb
4/12/2023	THE SPIVEY GROUP, INC.	\$26,906.25	disb
4/17/2023	THORN RUN PARTNERS, LLC	\$4,100.00	disb
4/17/2023	TLP ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS,, INC	\$793,937.70	disb
4/12/2023	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, LLC	\$90,744.00	disb
4/12/2023	TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC	\$1,516.73	disb
4/17/2023	TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY	\$269,338.98	disb
4/17/2023	WASTE MANAGEMENT INC., OF FLORIDA	\$2,265.23	disb
4/17/2023	WBQ DESIGN & ENGINEERING, INC.	\$97,711.49	disb